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It’s my privilege to present the Outstanding Achievements of our University students in Sports and Games during the academic year 2023-24. 

With the unwavering support and guidance of our Management, University Authorities, Deans, Directors, and HoDs, Our Department of 

Physical Education has consistently organized and participated in various Inter-University and open tournaments, bringing numerous accolades 

to AMET University. 
 Our students have demonstrated exceptional talent and dedication, securing remarkable victories across multiple disciplines. Below is a 
summary of their achievements: 

Sports Achievements -2023-24 

  
S. PLACE LEVEL GAME VENUE/ ORGANIZED 

1 Gold Medal 
District Level Open Cricket  Championship 

DROP GUYZ(NKM) Trophy 

Cricket 

(Men) 
Chennai Cricket Amateur Association, Chennai 

  

2 Gold Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Tournament 
Kabaddi 
(Men) 

Mayiladuthurai Association KCR Sports Club, 
Mayiladuthurai 

3 Silver Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Championship 
Kabaddi 
(Men) 

Dharmapuri Amateur Kabaddi Association, 
Dharmapuri 

4 Silver Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Tournament 
Kabaddi 
(Men) 

Tamilnadu Association Kathiravan Sports Club, 
Mayiladuthurai 

5 Silver Medal District Level Open Cricket  Championship 
Cricket 
(Men) 

Madras Cricket  Amateur Association, Chennai 

6 Bronze Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Championship 
Kabaddi 
(Men) 

Salem Amateur Kabaddi Association, Salem , 
Vazhakku 

Patti 

7 Bronze Medal Tamil Nadu Fitness Bodybuilding Association 
BodyBuildi
ng (Men) 

Tamil Nadu Fitness Bodybuilding Association, 
Chennai – Nehru 

Stadium 



  
In this regard, I am enclosing detailed documents, including the Achievement Category, Level of Achievement, Host Institution, Venue, Date, 

Student Names, Roll Numbers, and Departments. These details are essential for NAAC, NBA, and other statutory body data collection 

processes. 

We take immense pride in our students' accomplishments and remain committed to nurturing their talents further. Your continued support 

and encouragement are invaluable in helping us achieve greater heights. 
  

Sports Achievements – 2023-24 

S. PLACE LEVEL GAME DATE VENUE/ 

ORGANIZED 

PLAYERS NAME REG.NO 

DEPARTMENT 

1 
Gold 

Medal 

District Level Open 

Cricket  Championship 

DROP GUYZ(NKM) 

Trophy 

Cricket 

(Men) 

20th to 
28th December 

2023 

Chennai 

Cricket Amateur 

Association, 

Chennai 

  

  

1.Beajamen 
Garrystoa 

2.Raja Surya 

3.Mohith Kumar 

4.Sanjay 

5.Riyas 

6.Gaurav 

7.Naveen 

8.Vibin 

9.Bose 

10.Rithik 

11.Gokul 
12.Nagulan 

13.Abdulla 

14.Subramani 
15.Nithish 

AME20200L 

AME20172L 

AME21243L 

AME23143 

AME22067 

AME21066 

GME23078 

GME23172 

GME23164 

AME23118 

AME20153 

ANS22375 

AME22112 

AME22090 

AME22054 

BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
ETO 

GME 

GME 

GME 

BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
B.Sc(NS) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 

http://reg.no/


2 
Gold 

Medal 
State Level Open 

Kabaddi Tournament 

Kabaddi 
(Men) 

24th October 
2023 

Mayiladuthurai 

Association 

KCR Sports 

Club, 

Mayiladuthurai 

  

1.Mohammed Ali 
2.M.Surender Siva 

3.K.Karikalvalavan 

4.A.Kamesh 

5.M.Hariharan 

6.R.Sakthi 
7.M.Dhanush 

8.A.Abishek 

9.P.Natarajan 

10.K.Sanjay 

11.R.Karthickraja 

12.Antony Mastero 

  

ALC23024 

ALC23017 

ALC23007 

ALC23006 

ALC23005 

ALC23013 

ALC23004 

ALC23016 

ALC23018 

ALC23017 

ALC23057 

ALC23047 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

GME 

B.Sc(NS) 

3 
Silver 
Medal 

State Level Open 
Kabaddi 

Championship 

Kabaddi 
(Men) 

23rd and 
24th September 

2023 

Dharmapuri 
Amateur 
Kabaddi 

Association, 
Dharmapuri 

  

1.Mohammed Ali 
2.M.Surender Siva 

3.K.Karikalvalavan 

4.A.Kamesh 

5.M.Hariharan 

6.R.Sakthi 
7.M.Dhanush 

8.A.Abishek 

9.P.Natarajan 

10.K.Sanjay 

11.R.Karthickraja 

12.Antony Mastero 

ALC23024 

ALC23017 

ALC23007 

ALC23006 

ALC23005 

ALC23013 

ALC23004 

ALC23016 

ALC23018 

ALC23017 

ALC23057 

ALC23047 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

GME 

B.Sc(NS) 



4 
Silver 
Medal 

State Level Open 
Kabaddi Tournament 

Kabaddi 
(Men) 

3rd March 2o23 

Tamilnadu 
Association 
Kathiravan 

Sports Club, 
Mayiladuthurai 

  

1.Mohammed Ali 
2.M.Surender Siva 

3.K.Karikalvalavan 

4.A.Kamesh 

5.M.Hariharan 

6.R.Sakthi 
7.M.Dhanush 

8.A.Abishek 

9.P.Natarajan 

10.K.Sanjay 

11.R.Karthickraja 

12.Antony Mastero 

ALC23024 

ALC23017 

ALC23007 

ALC23006 

ALC23005 

ALC23013 

ALC23004 

ALC23016 

ALC23018 

ALC23017 

ALC23057 

ALC23047 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

GME 

B.Sc(NS) 

5 
Silver 
Medal 

District Level Open 
Cricket  Championship 

  
Cricket 
(Men) 

24th to 
30th March 

2024 

Madras 

Cricket Amateur 

Association, 

Chennai 

  

1.Beajamen 
Garrystoa 

2.Raja Surya 

3.Mohith Kumar 

4.Sanjay 

5.Riyas 

6.Bharath 

7.Naveen 

8.Vibin 

9.Bose 

10.Rithik 

11.Gokul 
12.Nagulan 

13.Abdulla 

14.Subramani 
15.Nithish 

AME20200L 

AME20172L 

AME21243L 

AME23143 

AME22067 

AME21066 

GME23078 

GME23172 

GME23164 

AME23118 

AME20153 

ANS22375 

AME22112 

AME22090 

AME22054 

BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
ETO 

GME 

GME 

GME 

BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
B.Sc(NS) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 
BE(ME) 

6 
Bronze 
Medal 

State Level Open 
Kabaddi 

Championship 

Kabaddi 
(Men) 

2nd to 
3rd March 2024 

Salem 

Amateur 

Kabaddi 

Association, 

1.Mohammed Ali 
2.M.Surender Siva 

3.K.Karikalvalavan 

4.A.Kamesh 

5.M.Hariharan 

ALC23024 

ALC23017 

ALC23007 

ALC23006 

ALC23005 

     B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 



Salem , 

Vazhakku 

Patti 

  

  

6.R.Sakthi 
7.M.Dhanush 

8.A.Abishek 

9.P.Natarajan 

10.K.Sanjay 

11.R.Karthickraja 

12.Antony 
Mastero     

ALC23013 

ALC23004 

ALC23016 

ALC23018 

ALC23017 

ALC23057 

ALC23047 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.Com 

GME 

B.Sc(NS) 

7 
Bronze 
Medal 

Tamil Nadu Fitness 
Bodybuilding 
Association 

BodyBuilding 
(Men) 

23rd to 
24th March 

2024 

Tamil Nadu 

Fitness 

Bodybuilding 

Association, 

Chennai – 

Nehru 

Stadium 

  

1.Swarup N Baiju AME2151L BE(ME) 

 


