Department of Physical Education – University Team - Sports Achievements – 2023-24 – reg.

It's my privilege to present the Outstanding Achievements of our University students in Sports and Games during the academic year 2023-24. With the unwavering support and guidance of our Management, University Authorities, Deans, Directors, and HoDs, Our Department of Physical Education has consistently organized and participated in various Inter-University and open tournaments, bringing numerous accolades to AMET University.

Our students have demonstrated exceptional talent and dedication, securing remarkable victories across multiple disciplines. Below is a summary of their achievements:

Sports Achievements -2023-24

S.	PLACE	LEVEL	GAME	VENUE/ ORGANIZED
1	Gold Medal	District Level Open Cricket Championship DROP GUYZ(NKM) Trophy		Chennai Cricket Amateur Association, Chennai
2	I Gold Medal I State Level Open Kapaddi Lournament I I i i		Mayiladuthurai Association KCR Sports Club, Mayiladuthurai	
3	Silver Medal	ilver Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Championship		Dharmapuri Amateur Kabaddi Association, Dharmapuri
4	Silver Medal	Silver Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Tournament		Tamilnadu Association Kathiravan Sports Club, Mayiladuthurai
5	Silver Medal	Silver Medal District Level Open Cricket Championship		Madras Cricket Amateur Association, Chennai
6	Bronze Medal State Level Open Kabaddi Championship		Kabaddi (Men)	Salem Amateur Kabaddi Association, Salem , Vazhakku Patti
7	Bronze Medal Tamil Nadu Fitness Bodybuilding Association		BodyBuildi ng (Men)	Tamil Nadu Fitness Bodybuilding Association, Chennai – Nehru Stadium

In this regard, I am enclosing detailed documents, including the **Achievement Category**, **Level of Achievement**, **Host Institution**, **Venue**, **Date**, **Student Names**, **Roll Numbers**, and **Departments**. These details are essential for NAAC, NBA, and other statutory body data collection processes.

We take immense pride in our students' accomplishments and remain committed to nurturing their talents further. Your continued support and encouragement are invaluable in helping us achieve greater heights.

Sports Achievements – 2023-24

S.	PLACE	LEVEL	GAME	DATE	VENUE/	PLAYERS NAME	REG.NO	DEPARTMENT
					ORGANIZED			
						1.Beajamen Garrystoa	AME20200L AME20172L	BE(ME) BE(ME)
1	Gold Medal	District Level Open Cricket Championship DROP GUYZ(NKM) Trophy	Cricket (Men)	20 th to 28 th December 2023	Chennai Cricket Amateur Association, Chennai	Garrystoa 2.Raja Surya 3.Mohith Kumar 4.Sanjay 5.Riyas 6.Gaurav 7.Naveen 8.Vibin 9.Bose 10.Rithik 11.Gokul 12.Nagulan	AME20172L AME21243L AME23143 AME22067 AME21066 GME23078 GME23172 GME23164 AME23118 AME20153 ANS22375 AME22112	BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) ETO GME GME GME BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME)
						13.Abdulla 14.Subramani 15.Nithish	AME22090 AME22054	BE(ME) BE(ME)

2	Gold Medal	State Level Open Kabaddi Tournament	Kabaddi (Men)	24 th October 2023	Mayiladuthurai Association KCR Sports Club, Mayiladuthurai	1.Mohammed Ali 2.M.Surender Siva 3.K.Karikalvalavan 4.A.Kamesh 5.M.Hariharan 6.R.Sakthi 7.M.Dhanush 8.A.Abishek 9.P.Natarajan 10.K.Sanjay 11.R.Karthickraja 12.Antony Mastero	ALC23024 ALC23017 ALC23007 ALC23006 ALC23005 ALC23013 ALC23004 ALC23016 ALC23017 ALC23017 ALC23057 ALC23047	B.Com
3	Silver Medal	State Level Open Kabaddi Championship	Kabaddi (Men)	23 rd and 24 th September 2023	Dharmapuri Amateur Kabaddi Association, Dharmapuri	1.Mohammed Ali 2.M.Surender Siva 3.K.Karikalvalavan 4.A.Kamesh 5.M.Hariharan 6.R.Sakthi 7.M.Dhanush 8.A.Abishek 9.P.Natarajan 10.K.Sanjay 11.R.Karthickraja 12.Antony Mastero	ALC23024 ALC23017 ALC23007 ALC23006 ALC23005 ALC23013 ALC23016 ALC23016 ALC23018 ALC23017 ALC23057 ALC23047	B.Com

4	Silver Medal	State Level Open Kabaddi Tournament	Kabaddi (Men)	3 rd March 2o23	Tamilnadu Association Kathiravan Sports Club, Mayiladuthurai	1.Mohammed Ali 2.M.Surender Siva 3.K.Karikalvalavan 4.A.Kamesh 5.M.Hariharan 6.R.Sakthi 7.M.Dhanush 8.A.Abishek 9.P.Natarajan 10.K.Sanjay 11.R.Karthickraja 12.Antony Mastero	ALC23024 ALC23017 ALC23007 ALC23006 ALC23005 ALC23013 ALC23004 ALC23016 ALC23018 ALC23017 ALC23057 ALC23047	B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com GME B.Sc(NS)
5	Silver Medal	District Level Open Cricket Championship	Cricket (Men)	24 th to 30 th March 2024	Madras Cricket Amateur Association, Chennai	1.Beajamen Garrystoa 2.Raja Surya 3.Mohith Kumar 4.Sanjay 5.Riyas 6.Bharath 7.Naveen 8.Vibin 9.Bose 10.Rithik 11.Gokul 12.Nagulan 13.Abdulla 14.Subramani 15.Nithish	AME20200L AME20172L AME21243L AME23143 AME22067 AME21066 GME23078 GME23172 GME23164 AME23118 AME20153 ANS22375 AME22112 AME22090 AME22054	BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) ETO GME GME GME BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME) BSc(NS) BE(ME) BE(ME) BE(ME)
6	Bronze Medal	State Level Open Kabaddi Championship	Kabaddi (Men)	2 nd to 3 rd March 2024	Salem Amateur Kabaddi Association,	1.Mohammed Ali 2.M.Surender Siva 3.K.Karikalvalavan 4.A.Kamesh 5.M.Hariharan	ALC23024 ALC23017 ALC23007 ALC23006 ALC23005	B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com

					Salem , Vazhakku Patti	6.R.Sakthi 7.M.Dhanush 8.A.Abishek 9.P.Natarajan 10.K.Sanjay 11.R.Karthickraja 12.Antony Mastero	ALC23013 ALC23004 ALC23016 ALC23018 ALC23017 ALC23057 ALC23047	B.Com B.Com B.Com B.Com GME B.Sc(NS)
7	Bronze Medal	Tamil Nadu Fitness Bodybuilding Association	BodyBuilding (Men)	23 rd to 24 th March 2024	Tamil Nadu Fitness Bodybuilding Association, Chennai – Nehru Stadium	1.Swarup N Baiju	AME2151L	BE(ME)